
                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= =========  ======= ===== 
      1      5667  Katie Field              10  Royall/Wonewoc            Girls 1    19:33.4  6:18 
      2    1 5411  Nora Jillson             12  Boscobel                  Girls 1    19:45.3  6:22 
      3    2 5716  Allyah Schwem             9  Viroqua                   Girls 1    20:03.6  6:28 
      4    3 5385  Anna Fronk               12  Bangor                    Girls 1    20:11.9  6:31 
      5    4 5708  Rivyn DiPadova           12  Viroqua                   Girls 2    21:01.5  6:47 
      6    5 5804  Natalie Miller           12  Westby                    Girls 2    21:13.4  6:50 
      7    6 5798  Addison Evenstad         10  Westby                    Girls 3    21:23.6  6:54 
      8      5663  Ella Dahlen               9  Royall/Wonewoc            Girls 2    21:42.5  7:00 
      9    7 5802  Odessa Huebner            9  Westby                    Girls 7    21:44.3  7:00 
     10    8 5799  Hannah Hagen              9  Westby                    Girls 4    21:58.2  7:05 
     11    9 5709  Hazel Goltz              10  Viroqua                   Girls 3    22:18.1  7:11 
     12   10 5803  Mckenna Jothen           10  Westby                    Girls 5    22:20.3  7:12 
     13   11 5463  Olivia McCauley           9  Hillsboro                 Girls 1    22:32.8  7:16 
     14   12 5416  Aubrey Seep              11  Boscobel                  Girls 2    22:33.2  7:16 
     15   13 5704  Kayleigh Ackman          11  Viroqua                   Girls 4    22:35.5  7:17 
     16   14 5683  Abby Gilbertson          11  Sparta                    Girls 1    22:38.1  7:18 
     17   15 5800  Molly Hamilton           10  Westby                    Girls 6    22:40.2  7:18 
     18   16 5547  Shelia Johnson           10  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 1    22:42.2  7:19 
     19   17 5686  Leah Modjeski            12  Sparta                    Girls 2    22:54.0  7:23 
     20   18 5390  Grace Olson               9  Bangor                    Girls 2    22:56.8  7:24 
     21   19 5689  Madeline Ziegler         11  Sparta                    Girls 3    23:24.7  7:33 
     22   20 5568  Agnes Carstens           12  North Crawford            Girls 1    23:32.9  7:35 
     23   21 5715  Tatum Schumacher          9  Viroqua                   Girls 6    23:42.7  7:38 
     24   22 5685  Kallie Modjeski          10  Sparta                    Girls 4    23:47.7  7:40 
     25      5530  Jacee Erickson           11  Luther                    Girls 1    23:48.1  7:40 
     26   23 5569  Ingrid Carstens           9  North Crawford            Girls 2    23:48.3  7:40 
     27   24 5712  Sylvie Pierce            10  Viroqua                   Girls 5    23:54.8  7:42 
     28   25 5388  Bliss Knox               12  Bangor                    Girls 3    23:57.6  7:43 
     29   26 5706  Reid Brown               12  Viroqua                   Girls 7    24:03.3  7:45 
     30   27 5413  Kira Kinney              10  Boscobel                  Girls 7    24:05.5  7:46 
     31   28 5681  Natalia Campos           12  Sparta                    Girls 5    24:18.5  7:50 
     32   29 5412  Madi Kinnett             11  Boscobel                  Girls 6    24:23.7  7:52 
     33   30 5417  Nakia Stitzer            10  Boscobel                  Girls 5    24:27.1  7:53 
     34   31 5544  Macy Dobbs               12  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 3    24:30.1  7:54 
     35   32 5548  Emma Rozek               12  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 2    24:46.2  7:59 
     36   33 5382  Kiera Cavadini           10  Bangor                    Girls 4    24:48.7  8:00 
     37   34 5418  Avery Updike             10  Boscobel                  Girls 4    25:14.2  8:08 
     38      5489  Abby Droessler           10  Iowa-Grant                Girls 1    25:32.7  8:14 
     39   35 5682  Logan Eilers             12  Sparta                    Girls 7    25:40.0  8:16 
     40   36 5687  Aaliyah Pastick          11  Sparta                    Girls 6    25:57.5  8:22 
     41   37 5574  Isabel Knutson           12  North Crawford            Girls 3    26:07.6  8:25 
     42   38 5384  Marissa Eckland          12  Bangor                    Girls 5    26:09.0  8:25 
     43   39 5415  Payten Sander             9  Boscobel                  Girls 3    26:11.3  8:26 
     44      5495  Braelyn Rothamer          9  Iowa-Grant                Girls 2    26:28.1  8:32 
     45      5532  Elizabeth Hunter         10  Luther                    Girls 3    26:32.2  8:33 
     46   40 5462  Kianna Griffiths         11  Hillsboro                 Girls 3    27:15.3  8:47 
     47   41 5545  Cadence Holliday         12  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 4    27:17.2  8:47 
     48   42 5465  Brooke Rohn              10  Hillsboro                 Girls 2    27:19.7  8:48 
     49   43 5578  Lena Schmidt             10  North Crawford            Girls 4    27:48.4  8:57 
     50   44 5543  Calysta Bautch           11  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 5    27:55.6  9:00 
     51      5559  Greenlee Heimer          11  New Lisbon                Girls 2    28:06.9  9:03 
     52      5493  Faith Kite               12  Iowa-Grant                Girls 3    28:35.8  9:13 
     53      5492  Sadie Hoge               12  Iowa-Grant                Girls 4    28:45.0  9:16 
     54      5531  Athemia Horstman         10  Luther                    Girls 4    29:07.2  9:23 
     55   45 5464  Josie Wells              12  Hillsboro                 Girls 4    29:20.0  9:27 
     56   46 5549  Ava Schweitzer           11  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 6    29:32.4  9:31 
     57      5561  Sophia Wolf              11  New Lisbon                Girls 1    29:41.5  9:34 
     58   47 5383  Caitlyn Crenshaw         11  Bangor                    Girls 7    29:43.5  9:35 
     59   48 5571  Treanna Fizer            12  North Crawford            Girls 5    32:17.6 10:24 
     60   49 5546  Rosalyee Hughes          11  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 7    32:18.6 10:24 
     9/24/2024  7:01PM
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= =========  ======= ===== 
     61   50 5460  Raeleigh Anderson        11  Hillsboro                 Girls 5    32:30.6 10:28 
     9/24/2024  7:01PM
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    36  Westby                                     (21:44.0  108:39.8 1:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Natalie Miller            12 Girls 2                   21:13.4
       2      6  Addison Evenstad          10 Girls 3                   21:23.6
       3      7  Odessa Huebner             9 Girls 7                   21:44.3
       4      8  Hannah Hagen               9 Girls 4                   21:58.2
       5     10  Mckenna Jothen            10 Girls 5                   22:20.3
       6   ( 15) Molly Hamilton            10 Girls 6                   22:40.2

       2.    49  Viroqua                                    (21:56.3  109:41.4 3:39.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Allyah Schwem              9 Girls 1                   20:03.6
       2      4  Rivyn DiPadova            12 Girls 2                   21:01.5
       3      9  Hazel Goltz               10 Girls 3                   22:18.1
       4     13  Kayleigh Ackman           11 Girls 4                   22:35.5
       5     21  Tatum Schumacher           9 Girls 6                   23:42.7
       6   ( 24) Sylvie Pierce             10 Girls 5                   23:54.8
       7   ( 26) Reid Brown                12 Girls 7                   24:03.3

       3.    99  Boscobel                                   (23:03.0  115:14.8 4:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson              12 Girls 1                   19:45.3
       2     12  Aubrey Seep               11 Girls 2                   22:33.2
       3     27  Kira Kinney               10 Girls 7                   24:05.5
       4     29  Madi Kinnett              11 Girls 6                   24:23.7
       5     30  Nakia Stitzer             10 Girls 5                   24:27.1
       6   ( 34) Avery Updike              10 Girls 4                   25:14.2
       7   ( 39) Payten Sander              9 Girls 3                   26:11.3

       4.   100  Sparta                                     (23:24.6  117:03.0 1:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Abby Gilbertson           11 Girls 1                   22:38.1
       2     17  Leah Modjeski             12 Girls 2                   22:54.0
       3     19  Madeline Ziegler          11 Girls 3                   23:24.7
       4     22  Kallie Modjeski           10 Girls 4                   23:47.7
       5     28  Natalia Campos            12 Girls 5                   24:18.5
       6   ( 35) Logan Eilers              12 Girls 7                   25:40.0
       7   ( 36) Aaliyah Pastick           11 Girls 6                   25:57.5

       5.   117  Bangor                                     (23:36.8  118:04.0 5:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Anna Fronk                12 Girls 1                   20:11.9
       2     18  Grace Olson                9 Girls 2                   22:56.8
       3     25  Bliss Knox                12 Girls 3                   23:57.6
       4     33  Kiera Cavadini            10 Girls 4                   24:48.7
       5     38  Marissa Eckland           12 Girls 5                   26:09.0
       6   ( 47) Caitlyn Crenshaw          11 Girls 7                   29:43.5

       6.   164  Melrose-Mindoro                            (25:26.3  127:11.3 5:13.4)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Shelia Johnson            10 Girls 1                   22:42.2
       2     31  Macy Dobbs                12 Girls 3                   24:30.1
       3     32  Emma Rozek                12 Girls 2                   24:46.2
       4     41  Cadence Holliday          12 Girls 4                   27:17.2
       5     44  Calysta Bautch            11 Girls 5                   27:55.6
       6   ( 46) Ava Schweitzer            11 Girls 6                   29:32.4
       7   ( 49) Rosalyee Hughes           11 Girls 7                   32:18.6
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   171  North Crawford                             (26:43.0  133:34.8 8:44.7)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Agnes Carstens            12 Girls 1                   23:32.9
       2     23  Ingrid Carstens            9 Girls 2                   23:48.3
       3     37  Isabel Knutson            12 Girls 3                   26:07.6
       4     43  Lena Schmidt              10 Girls 4                   27:48.4
       5     48  Treanna Fizer             12 Girls 5                   32:17.6

       8.   188  Hillsboro                                  (27:47.7  138:58.4 9:57.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Olivia McCauley            9 Girls 1                   22:32.8
       2     40  Kianna Griffiths          11 Girls 3                   27:15.3
       3     42  Brooke Rohn               10 Girls 2                   27:19.7
       4     45  Josie Wells               12 Girls 4                   29:20.0
       5     50  Raeleigh Anderson         11 Girls 5                   32:30.6
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5713  Wynne Roberts                 12  Viroqua                        24:31.3  7:54 
      2      5796  Grace Bailey                  12  Westby                         24:38.0  7:56 
      3      5795  Alice Amundson                 9  Westby                         24:38.7  7:56 
      4      5414  Grace Manning                 12  Boscobel                       25:59.8  8:23 
      5      5801  Faith Hoff                    11  Westby                         26:12.3  8:27 
      6      5410  Hannah Dilley                 10  Boscobel                       26:15.9  8:28 
      7      5688  Dulce Tinoco Vazquez          11  Sparta                         27:26.7  8:51 
      8      5684  Maribel Hernandez             10  Sparta                         27:33.1  8:53 
      9    2 5714  Ava Schroeder                 11  Viroqua                        28:34.4  9:12 
     10    3 5707  Jersey Cress                  11  Viroqua                        28:51.9  9:18 
     11    4 5705  Summer Arehart                11  Viroqua                        30:53.6  9:57 
     12    5 5711  Elizabeth Olson               12  Viroqua                        31:55.7 10:17 
     13      5487  Taylor Aide                    9  Iowa-Grant                     34:48.0 11:13 
     14      5488  Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera       10  Iowa-Grant                     36:28.2 11:45 
     15      5496  Addyson Winkers               11  Iowa-Grant                     41:09.2 13:15 
     9/24/2024  7:01PM
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Viroqua                                    (28:57.4  144:46.9 7:24.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Wynne Roberts             12 Girls JV                  24:31.3
       2      2  Ava Schroeder             11 Girls JV                  28:34.4
       3      3  Jersey Cress              11 Girls JV                  28:51.9
       4      4  Summer Arehart            11 Girls JV                  30:53.6
       5      5  Elizabeth Olson           12 Girls JV                  31:55.7
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5732  Angela Diehl                   8  Viroqua Middle School          13:32.3  6:47 
      2    2 5648  Ivory Althoff                  8  Providence Academy             13:55.5  6:58 
      3      5662  Hannah Biermeier               8  Royall/Wonewoc                 14:13.9  7:07 
      4    3 5764  Clara Johnson                  6  West Salem Middle School       14:21.8  7:11 
      5    4 5602  Sophia Orozco                  7  Onalaska Middle School         14:33.7  7:17 
      6    5 5449  Zoe Mlsna                      7  Cashton                        14:53.4  7:27 
      7    6 5447  Isabel Miller                  8  Cashton                        15:01.8  7:31 
      8    7 5765  Nora Johnson                   8  West Salem Middle School       15:07.0  7:34 
      9    8 5647  Colette Althoff                6  Providence Academy             15:09.4  7:35 
     10    9 5472  Ashley Bloedow                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        15:15.2  7:38 
     11   10 5739  Ardyn Pierce                   8  Viroqua Middle School          15:17.4  7:39 
     12   11 5474  Alli Hora                      8  Hillsboro Middle School        15:23.3  7:42 
     13   12 5448  Brinley Mlsna                  8  Cashton                        15:26.2  7:44 
     14   13 5755  Olidia Berlin                  6  West Salem Middle School       15:27.2  7:44 
     15   14 5363  Emelia Lewis                   7  Aquinas                        15:32.6  7:47 
     16   15 5607  Sanja Tahic                    6  Onalaska Middle School         15:43.3  7:52 
     17   16 5741  Hailey Thompson                6  Viroqua Middle School          15:43.7  7:52 
     18   17 5769  Emma Langrehr                  7  West Salem Middle School       15:45.9  7:53 
     19   18 5446  June Jacobson                  7  Cashton                        16:01.2  8:01 
     20   19 5590  Madelyn Davidheiser            8  Onalaska Middle School         16:07.6  8:04 
     21   20 5432  Leo Wallace                    7  Brookwood                      16:17.9  8:09 
     22   21 5758  Taylor Buisman                 8  West Salem Middle School       16:18.3  8:10 
     23   22 5768  Layla Kneifl                   7  West Salem Middle School       16:18.8  8:10 
     24      5664  Tenley Dahlen                  7  Royall/Wonewoc                 16:26.1  8:14 
     25   23 5514  Aubrey White-Murphy            7  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:27.9  8:14 
     26   24 5734  Aurelia DiPadova               7  Viroqua Middle School          16:33.1  8:17 
     27   25 5757  Haley Buisman                  6  West Salem Middle School       16:34.9  8:18 
     28   26 5600  Lorraine Marinier              8  Onalaska Middle School         16:35.6  8:18 
     29   27 5450  Addie Schlesner                6  Cashton                        16:36.6  8:19 
     30      5754  Elena Anderson                 7  West Salem Middle School       16:41.0  8:21 
     31   28 5597  lana kromke                    8  Onalaska Middle School         16:44.3  8:23 
     32   29 5445  Makalya Herricks               7  Cashton                        16:45.3  8:23 
     33      5766  Ava Katona                     7  West Salem Middle School       16:52.3  8:27 
     34      5763  Ava Jandt                      6  West Salem Middle School       16:56.1  8:29 
     35      5389  Emma Miller                    6  Bangor                         16:58.2  8:30 
     36      5668  Mia Smith                      7  Royall/Wonewoc                 16:58.5  8:30 
     37   30 5737  Noa Mathes                     7  Viroqua Middle School          17:04.6  8:33 
     38   31 5452  Bristol Snodgrass              6  Cashton                        17:07.5  8:34 
     39   32 5476  Leah Thayer                    7  Hillsboro Middle School        17:11.6  8:36 
     40   33 5736  Emma Kane                      8  Viroqua Middle School          17:11.7  8:36 
     41   34 5362  Adrayn Grace                   6  Aquinas                        17:18.9  8:40 
     42   35 5731  Lydia Ackman                   7  Viroqua Middle School          17:19.7  8:40 
     43   36 5367  Ella Wengel                    6  Aquinas                        17:21.2  8:41 
     44   37 5431  Yoselin Silva                  8  Brookwood                      17:24.2  8:43 
     45   38 5361  Neyeli Franklin                6  Aquinas                        17:25.9  8:43 
     46   39 7290  Sydney Evenstad                7  Westby                         17:26.8  8:44 
     47   40 5653  Naavah Redfield                8  Providence Academy             17:29.2  8:45 
     48   41 5510  Lidy McNamer                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:34.5  8:48 
     49      5756  Evelyn Bossingham              7  West Salem Middle School       17:38.5  8:50 
     50      5572  Ava Hady                       8  North Crawford                 17:38.6  8:50 
     51   42 7038  Madison Sommerfeldt            6  Westby                         17:44.4  8:53 
     52      5776  Natalie Rude                   7  West Salem Middle School       17:44.7  8:53 
     53   43 5603  Quinn Porter                   7  Onalaska Middle School         17:46.4  8:54 
     54   44 7041  Amelia Warthesen               6  Westby                         17:50.3  8:56 
     55   45 5366  Claire Vandenlangdenberg       8  Aquinas                        17:51.8  8:56 
     56   46 5601  Phoebe Miranda                 8  Onalaska Middle School         18:00.4  9:01 
     57      5592  Siena Droullard                6  Onalaska Middle School         18:00.9  9:01 
     58   47 5654  Elsa Van Wyck                  7  Providence Academy             18:01.3  9:01 
     59      5733  Trista Diehl                   6  Viroqua Middle School          18:02.7  9:02 
     60      5573  Ariel Knoble                   8  North Crawford                 18:06.1  9:04 
     9/24/2024  7:01PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5605  Molly Skroch                   7  Onalaska Middle School         18:07.7  9:04 
     62      5779  Louella Updike                 6  West Salem Middle School       18:14.6  9:08 
     63      5738  Eden Pfeiffer                  8  Viroqua Middle School          18:15.1  9:08 
     64      5392  Olivia Wright                  7  Bangor                         18:15.3  9:08 
     65   48 7040  Grace Strangstalien            6  Westby                         18:16.2  9:09 
     66      5780  Sofia Whitacre                 8  West Salem Middle School       18:24.2  9:13 
     67   49 5651  Hadassah Keeney                8  Providence Academy             18:38.6  9:20 
     68   50 5477  Abbi Wright                    7  Hillsboro Middle School        18:53.1  9:27 
     69      5778  Audrey Steinborn               6  West Salem Middle School       18:54.2  9:28 
     70      5774  Lillian Rose                   6  West Salem Middle School       18:57.9  9:29 
     71   51 7043  Emma Woods                     6  Westby                         18:58.0  9:29 
     72   52 5507  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          7  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:14.8  9:38 
     73      5775  Annika Rude                    6  West Salem Middle School       19:34.7  9:48 
     74      5665  Leila Esher                    6  Royall/Wonewoc                 19:35.7  9:48 
     75      5777  Mabel Sjoquist                 6  West Salem Middle School       19:39.8  9:50 
     76      5762  Jocelyn Heller                 7  West Salem Middle School       19:42.1  9:52 
     77      5740  Hattie Theobold                6  Viroqua Middle School          19:51.5  9:56 
     78   53 7291  Macy Hulst                     7  Westby                         19:57.8  9:59 
     79   54 7295  Violet Bailey                  6  Westby                         19:58.4 10:00 
     80      5767  Laney Kneifl                   7  West Salem Middle School       19:58.4 10:00 
     81      5770  Brooklyn Marinelli             6  West Salem Middle School       20:01.6 10:01 
     82      5589  Rory Dahl                      6  Onalaska Middle School         20:02.1 10:02 
     83      5596  Lauren Johnson                 7  Onalaska Middle School         20:11.8 10:06 
     84      5443  Allis Gronemus                 6  Cashton                        20:11.8 10:06 
     85      5595  Charisma Gowey                 6  Onalaska Middle School         20:34.7 10:18 
     86      5591  Eva Deppe                      6  Onalaska Middle School         20:35.5 10:18 
     87      5451  Ruby Schmitz                   8  Cashton                        20:37.0 10:19 
     88      5604  Sydney Schoen                  8  Onalaska Middle School         20:45.2 10:23 
     89   55 5512  Litzy Ramirez                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:49.4 10:25 
     90      7293  Sequoia Storbakken             7  Westby                         20:50.4 10:26 
     91      7286  Harper Davey                   8  Westby                         21:01.7 10:31 
     92      5735  Stella Everson                 8  Viroqua Middle School          21:12.3 10:37 
     93      5444  Madi Gronemus                  8  Cashton                        21:12.5 10:37 
     94   56 5365  Amelia Schultz                 8  Aquinas                        21:21.6 10:41 
     95   57 5429  Dakotah Adams                  6  Brookwood                      21:24.1 10:43 
     96   58 5473  Ariana Gonzales                6  Hillsboro Middle School        21:38.8 10:50 
     97   59 5649  Luella Doll                    6  Providence Academy             21:41.5 10:51 
     98   60 5433  Emma Wiedmeyer                 7  Brookwood                      21:58.6 11:00 
     99      5570  Julia Carstens                 6  North Crawford                 22:04.1 11:03 
    100   61 5475  Kate Petersen                  6  Hillsboro Middle School        22:10.3 11:06 
    101      7036  Millie Niedfeldt               6  Westby                         22:24.9 11:13 
    102   62 5506  Sage Bork                      8  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:53.8 11:27 
    103   63 5509  Kathrine Jaynes                6  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:01.6 11:31 
    104   64 5511  Ellowyn Pflederer              7  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:13.3 11:37 
    105      5606  Tessa Stacey                   6  Onalaska Middle School         24:04.5 12:03 
    106      5594  Olivia Good-Olbrys             8  Onalaska Middle School         24:04.6 12:03 
    107      5609  Avery Wavrunek                 7  Onalaska Middle School         24:12.0 12:06 
    108      5760  Olivia Grass                   6  West Salem Middle School       24:41.0 12:21 
    109      5508  Lauren Jacks                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:00.3 12:31 
    110      5742  Liv Witte                      6  Viroqua Middle School          25:04.2 12:33 
    111      5771  Abigail McAlister              6  West Salem Middle School       25:14.9 12:38 
    112      5761  Kaelyn Hebrink                 6  West Salem Middle School       25:15.9 12:38 
    113   65 5434  Lily Wiedmeyer                 6  Brookwood                      25:27.9 12:44 
    114      5575  Sadie Lindsley                 6  North Crawford                 25:38.9 12:50 
    115      7039  Willow Steinhoff               6  Westby                         26:06.3 13:04 
    116   66 5652  Abby Molling                   6  Providence Academy             26:09.9 13:05 
    117      5608  Lillianna Tibbits              6  Onalaska Middle School         26:49.3 13:25 
    118      5381  Rayna Arttus                   8  Bangor                         27:20.4 13:41 
    119      5759  Dallas Fitzsimmons             6  West Salem Middle School       27:41.7 13:51 
    120      5772  Abigail Nelson                 6  West Salem Middle School       28:03.1 14:02 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
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    121      7292  Madeline Shulka                7  Westby                         28:21.6 14:11 
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       1.    61  West Salem Middle School                   (15:24.1  77:00.2 1:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Clara Johnson              6 Girls MS                  14:21.8
       2      7  Nora Johnson               8 Girls MS                  15:07.0
       3     13  Olidia Berlin              6 Girls MS                  15:27.2
       4     17  Emma Langrehr              7 Girls MS                  15:45.9
       5     21  Taylor Buisman             8 Girls MS                  16:18.3
       6   ( 22) Layla Kneifl               7 Girls MS                  16:18.8
       7   ( 25) Haley Buisman              6 Girls MS                  16:34.9

       2.    68  Cashton                                    (15:35.9  77:59.2 1:43.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Zoe Mlsna                  7 Girls MS                  14:53.4
       2      6  Isabel Miller              8 Girls MS                  15:01.8
       3     12  Brinley Mlsna              8 Girls MS                  15:26.2
       4     18  June Jacobson              7 Girls MS                  16:01.2
       5     27  Addie Schlesner            6 Girls MS                  16:36.6
       6   ( 29) Makalya Herricks           7 Girls MS                  16:45.3
       7   ( 31) Bristol Snodgrass          6 Girls MS                  17:07.5

       3.    81  Viroqua Middle School                      (15:38.3  78:11.1 3:32.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Angela Diehl               8 Girls MS                  13:32.3
       2     10  Ardyn Pierce               8 Girls MS                  15:17.4
       3     16  Hailey Thompson            6 Girls MS                  15:43.7
       4     24  Aurelia DiPadova           7 Girls MS                  16:33.1
       5     30  Noa Mathes                 7 Girls MS                  17:04.6
       6   ( 33) Emma Kane                  8 Girls MS                  17:11.7
       7   ( 35) Lydia Ackman               7 Girls MS                  17:19.7

       4.    92  Onalaska Middle School                     (15:56.9  79:44.5 2:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Sophia Orozco              7 Girls MS                  14:33.7
       2     15  Sanja Tahic                6 Girls MS                  15:43.3
       3     19  Madelyn Davidheiser        8 Girls MS                  16:07.6
       4     26  Lorraine Marinier          8 Girls MS                  16:35.6
       5     28  lana kromke                8 Girls MS                  16:44.3
       6   ( 43) Quinn Porter               7 Girls MS                  17:46.4
       7   ( 46) Phoebe Miranda             8 Girls MS                  18:00.4

       5.   146  Providence Academy                         (16:38.8  83:14.0 4:43.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ivory Althoff              8 Girls MS                  13:55.5
       2      8  Colette Althoff            6 Girls MS                  15:09.4
       3     40  Naavah Redfield            8 Girls MS                  17:29.2
       4     47  Elsa Van Wyck              7 Girls MS                  18:01.3
       5     49  Hadassah Keeney            8 Girls MS                  18:38.6
       6   ( 59) Luella Doll                6 Girls MS                  21:41.5
       7   ( 66) Abby Molling               6 Girls MS                  26:09.9

       6.   160  Hillsboro Middle School                    (17:40.4  88:22.0 6:23.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ashley Bloedow             6 Girls MS                  15:15.2
       2     11  Alli Hora                  8 Girls MS                  15:23.3
       3     32  Leah Thayer                7 Girls MS                  17:11.6
       4     50  Abbi Wright                7 Girls MS                  18:53.1
       5     58  Ariana Gonzales            6 Girls MS                  21:38.8
       6   ( 61) Kate Petersen              6 Girls MS                  22:10.3
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       7.   167  Aquinas                                    (17:06.1  85:30.4 2:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Emelia Lewis               7 Girls MS                  15:32.6
       2     34  Adrayn Grace               6 Girls MS                  17:18.9
       3     36  Ella Wengel                6 Girls MS                  17:21.2
       4     38  Neyeli Franklin            6 Girls MS                  17:25.9
       5     45  Claire Vandenlangdenberg   8 Girls MS                  17:51.8
       6   ( 56) Amelia Schultz             8 Girls MS                  21:21.6

       8.   224  Westby                                     (18:03.2  90:15.7 1:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Sydney Evenstad            7 Girls MS                  17:26.8
       2     42  Madison Sommerfeldt        6 Girls MS                  17:44.4
       3     44  Amelia Warthesen           6 Girls MS                  17:50.3
       4     48  Grace Strangstalien        6 Girls MS                  18:16.2
       5     51  Emma Woods                 6 Girls MS                  18:58.0
       6   ( 53) Macy Hulst                 7 Girls MS                  19:57.8
       7   ( 54) Violet Bailey              6 Girls MS                  19:58.4

       9.   233  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:24.1  97:00.4 6:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Aubrey White-Murphy        7 Girls MS                  16:27.9
       2     41  Lidy McNamer               6 Girls MS                  17:34.5
       3     52  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer      7 Girls MS                  19:14.8
       4     55  Litzy Ramirez              7 Girls MS                  20:49.4
       5     62  Sage Bork                  8 Girls MS                  22:53.8
       6   ( 63) Kathrine Jaynes            6 Girls MS                  23:01.6
       7   ( 64) Ellowyn Pflederer          7 Girls MS                  23:13.3

      10.   239  Brookwood                                  (20:30.6  102:32.7 9:10.0)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Leo Wallace                7 Girls MS                  16:17.9
       2     37  Yoselin Silva              8 Girls MS                  17:24.2
       3     57  Dakotah Adams              6 Girls MS                  21:24.1
       4     60  Emma Wiedmeyer             7 Girls MS                  21:58.6
       5     65  Lily Wiedmeyer             6 Girls MS                  25:27.9


